AL SIRAAT AUSTRALIAN SCHOOI ISLAMIC TRADITION
SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR 202 4
SUMMARY TABLE OF ANNUAL FEES & DISCOUNTS APPLICABAE FOR 202
The College bills on a term by term basis.
Description 1% Child 2" Child 3 Child 4" Child | More
10%Disc 20%Disc 50%Disc
Annual Tuition Fee Primary Students $3,146 $2,831 $2,516 $1,573 Free
(Foundation to Year 6)
Per Term $786 $707 $629 $393
Annual Tuition Fee SecondaryStudents $3,553 $3,197 $2,842 $1776 Free
(Year 7 to Year )2
Per Term $888 $799 $710 $444

Composite Levy Foundation to Year 6

Annual: $1,521
Per Term:$380

Composite Levyt Year 7 to Year 12

On Time Payment Discount

Annual: $B49
Per Term: 462

8% Discount on invoicakat are paid by the dualat
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